¥

AQUATIC
SPORTS - BOV
N\ ASSOCIATION BOV Winter League 2024 o

MALTA

Match number: 24 Referees: Peter Balzan
Date:  02/03/24 Stefan Licari

Time: 17:20 Goal Judges: Luke Galea
Debbie Tully

Goals Fouls Goals Fouls

1 BORG GIANLUCA 1 BUHAGIAR FREDRICK

2 2 BUGELLI NICHOLAS 2 1 CUTAJAR LICARI ZAK

3 1 1 GALEA ANDREAS 3 MICALLEF ZACHARY

4 BONAVIA GABRIEL 4 1 PACE LUPI DAVID

5 2 CARUANA RUSSELL 5 2 MARTELLACCI MATTEO

6 4 2 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C) 6 PARIS RODING MAX

7 2 1 BONAVIA JAKE 7 FENECH MARK

8 1 3 TULLY DANIEL 8 3 1 GRISCTI KURT (C)

9 2 1 ABELA JEREMY 9

10 1 1 BONAVIA NATHAN 10 2 TANTI KEITH

11 1 ZAMMIT DARREN 11 1 AQUILINA MAX

12 2 1 SCHIAVONE NICO 12 2 SALIBA NIALL

13 GRECH MATTIA 13 DZANOVIC ZACK

14 1 CUTAJAR SHAILON 14

Coach: KOVACIC ZELJKO Coach: LANZON NIKI

Period 1
Start time: 17:17:33.9
Goal 7 BONAVIA JAKE 1:0 7:17.5
6:46.5 5 MARTELLACCI MATTEO Exclusion
Goal 12 SCHIAVONE NICO 2:0 6:38.8
Exclusion 12 SCHIAVONE NICO 4:39.5
4:24.3 2:1 10 TANTIKEITH Goal

Goal 9 ABELA JEREMY 3:1 3:02.8
Exclusion 7 BONAVIA JAKE 2:45.2
Exclusion 8 TULLY DANIEL 2:30.5
Goal 2 BUGELLI NICHOLAS 4:1 1:55.6
Goal 5 CARUANA RUSSELL 5:1 1:16.2
Goal 7 BONAVIA JAKE 6:1 24.5
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End time: 17:37:38.2

Period score: 6:1

6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C) 71

3 GALEA ANDREAS 8:1

3 GALEA ANDREAS

6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C)

8 TULLY DANIEL 9:3

14 CUTAJAR SHAILON

2 BUGELLI NICHOLAS 10:4

Period 2

Start time: 17:39:42.6

7:31.5

6:50.4

6:01.4

4:02.5

3:13.4

3:13.4

2:39.3

2:39.3

2:09.2

1:50.6

1:16.9

50.5

End time: 17:55:42.3

8:2

8:3

9:4

Period score:

12

11

MARTELLACCI MATTEO Exclusion

SALIBA NIALL Goal

AQUILINA MAX Goal
Timeout

CUTAJAR LICARI ZAK Goal

4:3

6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C) 11:4

6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C)

12 SCHIAVONE NICO 12:5

9 ABELA JEREMY

10 BONAVIA NATHAN

8 TULLY DANIEL

Period 3

Start time: 17:58:46.7

6:58.4

5:55.7

4:40.3

4:39.3

4:11.6

3:56.8

3:56.8

3:09.1

3:07.9

3:07.9

11:5

12:6

12:7

10

GRISCTI KURT (C)

GRISCTI KURT (C)

GRISCTI KURT (C)

TANTI KEITH

Exclusion

Goal

Goal

Goal
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1:12.3 4  PACE LUPI DAVID Exclusion

Goal 6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C) 13:7 1:05.5

End time: 18:13:07.8 Period score: 3:3

Period 4

Start time: 18:15:12.2

Goal 11 ZAMMIT DARREN 14:7 6:40.1
5:34.4 14:8 12 SALIBA NIALL Goal
Goal 6 ZAMMIT MATTHEW (C) 15:8 4:25.2
Timeout 3:16.8
Goal 10 BONAVIA NATHAN 16:8 2:53.3
Penalty 8 TULLY DANIEL 2:31.9
2:31.9 16:9 8 GRISCTIKURT (C) Goal
Goal 5 CARUANA RUSSELL 17:9 2:10.1
Goal 9 ABELA JEREMY 18:9 1:28.9

End time: 18:30:52.9 Period score: 5:2
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